10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Executive Director
Admin Manager
Health & Wellness Program
Manager

Admin Assistant
Customer Service Rep
Benefit Specialist
Eligibility Specialist
Admin Clerk

Office Assistant

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages
$183,297

$92,526

$84,365

$58,249

$55,461

$51,452

$47,780

$44,321

$18,132

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



37.

38.

39.

40.

Board Member

President

Treasurer

Vice President

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$0

$0

$0

$0



