	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Director		Municipalities Colleges Schools Insurance Group	Administration	\$183,297
2.	Admin Manager		Municipalities Colleges Schools Insurance Group	Administration	\$92,526
3.	Health & Wellness Program Manager		Municipalities Colleges Schools Insurance Group	Administration	\$84,365
4.	Admin Assistant		Municipalities Colleges Schools Insurance Group	Administration	\$58,249
5.	Customer Service Rep		Municipalities Colleges Schools Insurance Group	Administration	\$55,461
6.	Benefit Specialist		Municipalities Colleges Schools Insurance Group	Administration	\$51,452
7.	Eligibility Specialist		Municipalities Colleges Schools Insurance Group	Administration	\$47,780
8.	Admin Clerk		Municipalities Colleges Schools Insurance Group	Administration	\$44,321
9.	Office Assistant		Municipalities Colleges Schools Insurance Group	Administration	\$18,132
10.	Board Member		Municipalities Colleges Schools Insurance Group	Board Member	\$0
11.	Board Member		Municipalities Colleges Schools Insurance Group	Board Member	\$0
12.	Board Member		Municipalities Colleges Schools Insurance Group	Board Member	\$0
13.	Board Member		Municipalities Colleges Schools Insurance Group	Board Member	\$0
14.	Board Member		Municipalities Colleges Schools Insurance Group	Board Member	\$0
15.	Board Member		Municipalities Colleges Schools Insurance Group	Board Member	\$0
16.	Board Member		Municipalities Colleges Schools Insurance Group	Board Member	\$0
17.	Board Member		Municipalities Colleges Schools Insurance Group	Board Member	\$0
18.	Board Member		Municipalities Colleges Schools Insurance Group	Board Member	\$0

19.	Board Member	Municipalities Colleges Schools Insurance Group	Board Member	\$0
20.	Board Member	Municipalities Colleges Schools Insurance Group	Board Member	\$0
21.	Board Member	Municipalities Colleges Schools Insurance Group	Board Member	\$0
22.	Board Member	Municipalities Colleges Schools Insurance Group	Board Member	\$0
23.	Board Member	Municipalities Colleges Schools Insurance Group	Board Member	\$0
24.	Board Member	Municipalities Colleges Schools Insurance Group	Board Member	\$0
25.	Board Member	Municipalities Colleges Schools Insurance Group	Board Member	\$0
26.	Board Member	Municipalities Colleges Schools Insurance Group	Board Member	\$0
27.	Board Member	Municipalities Colleges Schools Insurance Group	Board Member	\$0
28.	Board Member	Municipalities Colleges Schools Insurance Group	Board Member	\$0
29.	Board Member	Municipalities Colleges Schools Insurance Group	Board Member	\$0
30.	Board Member	Municipalities Colleges Schools Insurance Group	Board Member	\$0
31.	Board Member	Municipalities Colleges Schools Insurance Group	Board Member	\$0
32.	Board Member	Municipalities Colleges Schools Insurance Group	Board Member	\$0
33.	Board Member	Municipalities Colleges Schools Insurance Group	Board Member	\$0
34.	Board Member	Municipalities Colleges Schools Insurance Group	Board Member	\$0
35.	Board Member	Municipalities Colleges Schools Insurance Group	Board Member	\$0
36.	Board Member	Municipalities Colleges Schools Insurance Group	Board Member	\$0

37.	Board Member	Municipalities Colleges Schools Insurance Group	Board Member	\$0
38.	President	Municipalities Colleges Schools Insurance Group	Board Member	\$0
39.	Treasurer	Municipalities Colleges Schools Insurance Group	Board Member	\$0
40.	Vice President	Municipalities Colleges Schools Insurance Group	Board Member	\$0